

# LG Apple Crumble Tart

## NUTRITION INFORMATION PANEL

<b>NUTRITION INFORMATION</b>		
Servings per package: 6		
Serving size: 120g		
	Average Quantity per Serving	Average Quantity per 100g
Energy	1900kJ (453Cal)	1580kJ (377Cal)
Protein	17.3g	14.4g
Fat, Total	14.9g	12.4g
- Saturated	2.5g	2.1g
Carbohydrate	49.8g	41.5g
- Sugars	3.4g	2.8g
Sodium	11mg	9mg

## INGREDIENT LIST

Ingredients: Egg White, Apple, Sugar (Sucrose), Rice (Rice Flour), Walnut (Walnuts), Vegetable Fat (Vegetable Fats And Oils, Water, Salt, Emulsifiers, (Soya Bean Lecithin, 471), Flavours, Acidity Regulator (331), Antioxidant [306, From Soy Bean, (165mg/kg)] And Colour (160b, 100)), Almond, Coconut (Coconut (99.9%), Sodium Metabisulphite), Egg, Modified Maize Starch (1422), Thickener (Maize Starch (1442)), Orange (Orange Fruit Preparation, Orange Jam, Invert Sugar Syrup, Acidulant Citric Acid (E330), Natural Flavour), Soy Lechitin (Soy), Cinnamon, Xanthan Gum.

## ALLERGENS

	Presence
Royal jelly	?
Bee pollen	?
Propolis	?
Wheat	?
Wheat products	?
Rye	?
Rye products	?

	Presence
Barley	?
Barley products	?
Oats	?
Oat products	?
Spelt	?
Spelt products	?
Crustacea	?
Crustacea products	?
Egg	?
Egg products	?
Fish	?
Fish products	?
Milk	?
Milk products	?
Peanuts	?
Peanut products	?
Soybean	?
Soybean products	?
Tree nuts	?
Tree nut products	?
Sesame seeds	?
Sesame seed products	?
Lupin	?
Added sulphites>10mg/kg	?